LOG #

8496

8500

8501

8502

8503

8504

8505

NAME

Justi

Chadwick Court
HOA

McCoy
Somerville
Szollos

Jonas

Flyr

HC

fzfzr/erff Chrice CWWW

Architectural Committee Meeting Minutes
September 29, 2015

In attendance: Inez Gaynor Vessels, Arnold Weinberg

ADDRESS ACTION PROPOSED ALTERATION

11203 Silver Tree Place T-9/8; T-9/29 Trash enclosure, grape arbor/pergola
along side of driveway

5406 Eliot's Oak Road A-9/29 Tree removals

5460 Gloucester Road A-9/29 Replacement front door, windows.

10866 Millbank Row A-9/29 Replacement front door

5164 Endymion Lane A-9/29 Repalce and enlarge front deck,
install faux brick face below deck.

5388 Eliot's Oak Road A-9/29 Replace wood deck w/Azek
composite deck

11410 High Hay Drive A-9/29 Replace and upgrade roof to

architectural shingles

All votes were unanimous.

Minutes respec;@%yeg.mitted by Debbie Nix

5440 OId Tucker Row « Columbia, MD 21044
410-730-0770 + fax 410-730-8046
covenants@harperschoice.org




