

## Architectural Committee Meeting Minutes September 29, 2015

In attendance: Inez Gaynor Vessels, Arnold Weinberg

LOG#	NAME	ADDRESS	ACTION	PROPOSED ALTERATION
8496	Justi	11203 Silver Tree Place	T-9/8; T-9/29	Trash enclosure, grape arbor/pergola along side of driveway
8500	Chadwick Court HOA	5406 Eliot's Oak Road	A-9/29	Tree removals
8501	McCoy	5460 Gloucester Road	A-9/29	Replacement front door, windows.
8502	Somerville	10966 Millbank Row	A-9/29	Replacement front door
8503	Szollos	5164 Endymion Lane	A-9/29	Repalce and enlarge front deck, install faux brick face below deck.
8504	Jonas	5388 Eliot's Oak Road	A-9/29	Replace wood deck w/Azek
8505	Flyr	11410 High Hay Drive	A-9/29	composite deck Replace and upgrade roof to architectural shingles

All votes were unanimous.